fascette  11-02-2011  10:03  Pagina 1
The Belfin Group of companies is a leading Worldwide
manufacturer of hose clamps, fasteners, shock-absorbers,
springs supplying a range of industrial and automotive
markets worldwide.
Working to the highest quality standard (ISO 16949)
The Belfin Group uses comprehensive customized design
and test facilities to produce products of high precision and

8173340 19,05 3/4" 100
8173580 15,88 5/8" 100
W4 - all are 301ss stainless steel
UNIBAND
fascette  11-02-2011  10:07  Pagina 30
31
BAND CLAMPS
CTC LIGHT
C70 HIGH CARBON HARDENED
SURFACE TREATMENT DELTATONE - GEOMET - ZINC PLATED
Product CODE Free ID Application Dia T B H
K100068 6,8 7.5-8.0 0,6 6 6
K100078 7,8 8.5-9.0 0,6 6 6
K100086 8,6 9.5-10.3 0,7 8 6
K100090 9 10.3-11.0 0,8 8 5
K100100 10 11.0-11.7 0,6 8 6
K100107 10,7 11.5-12.3 0,9 8 5
K100110 11 12.0-12.5 0,7 8 6
K100116 11,6 12.5-13.1 0,8 8 6
K100125 12,5 13.0-14.0 0,9 8 5
K100131 13,1 14.0-15.0 0,9 12 6
K100138 13,8 14.8-16.5 0,9 10 15
K100142 14,2 15.0-16.0 0,9 8 5
K200145 14,5 16.0-18.2 1,1 16 9
K200145N 14,5 16.0-17.8 1,2 15 8,5
K100148 14,8 16.0-17.2 1,0 10 6
K100150 15 16.8-17.5 1,0 10 7
K200150 15 17.5-18.5 1,1 16 9
K100151 15,1 17.5-18.2 1,2 15 8
K100155 15,5 17.0-17.5 1,0 12 9
K200158 15,8 17.6-19.0 1,1 18 7
K100160 16 18.0-19.0 1,0 10 8
K200160 16 18.5-20.0 1,1 18 8
K100161 16,1 18.0-19.2 1,2 15 8
K100170 17 18.0-19.2 0,9 12 8
K300172 17,5 18.5-20.5 1,0 12 7,5
K200177 17,7 19.2-21.0 1,2 18 7
K100178 17,8 19.5-21.0 1,0 12 7
K100193 19,3 21.0-23.0 1,2 15 8
K200194 19,4 20.5-22.0 1,2 12 9,6
K100200 20 22.0-23.0 1,0 12 7
K100208 20,8 23.5-25.0 1,0 12 8
K200210 21 24.0-25.3 1,4 15 9
K300215 21,5 23.0-25.0 1,2 12 8,5
K200215 21,5 23.5-25.0 1,4 15 9
K100217 21,7 23.5-25.0 1,2 15 8
K200220 22 25.0-26.7 1,4 15 10,5
CTC LIGHT
fascette  11-02-2011  10:07  Pagina 31
BAND CLAMPS
32
CTC LIGHT
Product CODE Free ID Application Dia T B H
K100222 22,2 25.0-26.6 1,2 15 9
K200229 22,9 25.5-27.2 1,4 15 8,5
K100230 23 25.5-27.0 1,2 12 9
K100240 24 26.0-28.0 1,2 12 9
K200242 24,2 26.4-29.0 1,4 15 8
K200258 25,8 26.4-29.0 1,4 15 10
K100260 26 27.5-31.0 1,2 12 10
K100280 28 31.0-33.5 1,2 12 10
K200295 29,5 32.0-34.2 1,4 15 8
K100300 30 33.5-36.5 1,2 12 10
K200303 30,3 33.5-36.2 1,4 15 10
K100320 32 35.0-38.5 1,2 12 10
K200345 34,5 38.0-41.7 1,5 18 10
K200360 36 40.0-43.7 1,6 18 14
K200370 37 41.5-46.0 1,8 15 15
K200405 40,5 44.0-48.0 1,8 17 15
K200420 42 45.0-50.0 1,8 18 17
K200440 44 48.0-52.0 1,8 18 15
K200445 44,5 49.0-56.0 2,0 15 15
K200502 50,2 55.0-63.0 2,5 15 15
K200522 52,2 58.0-68.0 2,5 15 15
CTC LIGHT
fascette  11-02-2011  10:07  Pagina 32
33
BAND CLAMPS

8439500 9 500 75
8439540 9 540 80
8439575 9 575 85
8439600 9 600 85-90
8439605 9 605 90
8439635 9 635 95
8439670 9 670 100
8439700 9 700 100-110
ARBER
fascette  11-02-2011  10:09  Pagina 50
51
NUT AND BOLT CLAMPS
LONG WAY
W4 - all are 301ss stainless steel
Product Code Width Thickness Lenght A H
LW1250 250
LW1300 300
LW1350 350
LW1400 400
LW1450 6.35 0.51 450 8.5 6.35
LW1500 500
LW1550 550
LW1600 600
LW1650 650
LW2250 250
LW2300 300
LW2350 350
LW2400 400
LW2450 9.53 0.38 450 12 7.5
LW2500 500
LW2550 550
LW2600 600
LW2650 650
LW3250 250
LW3300 300
LW3350 350
LW3400 400
LW3450 12.07 0.51 450 16 9.6
LW3500 500
LW3550 550
LW3600 600
LW3650 650
LONG WAY
fascette  11-02-2011  10:09  Pagina 51
52
NUT AND BOLT CLAMPS
LONG WAY
W4 - all are 301ss stainless steel
Product Code Width Thickness Lenght A H
LW4250 250
LW4300 300
LW4350 350
LW4400 400
LW4450 15.88 0.38 450 19 10.6
LW4500 500
LW4550 550
LW4600 600
LW4650 650
LW5250 250
LW5300 300
LW5350 350
LW5400 400
LW5450 19.05 0.51 450 23 13.5
LW5500 500
LW5550 550
LW5600 600
LW5650 650
LONG WAY
fascette  11-02-2011  10:09  Pagina 52
NOTE
fascette  11-02-2011  10:09  Pagina 53